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Fine Arts  

  Academics 

Senior Class of 2026 K. Mitchell 

kmitchel@episd.org/ 

Junior Class of 2027  TBA 

Sophomore Class of 2028 B. Morgan 

btmorgan@episd.org 

Freshmen Class of 2029 TBA 

Student Council   J. Oshiro jroshiro@episd.org 

National Honor Society J.Rubalcaba jrrubal1@episd.org           

JROTC  Capt. Ramirez/SFC Olivas  jiramir2@episd.org /erolivas@episd.org 

Magnet Engineering Coordinator  P. Araujo  pgaraujo@episd.org  

Academic Decathlon A. Aguilar aaaguila@episd.org 

Math Team/Chess Club R. Rice rwrice@episd.org 

Student Ambassadors C. Logsdon B. Logsdon  R. Tellez brlogsd6@episd.org 

High Q C. Vasquez crcasas@episd.org 

Newspaper, Yearbook I. Barraza  ibarraza@episd.org 

Robotics Club J. Gomez jsgomez@episd.org,  

Speech and Debate J. Thompson jathomp2@episd.org 

Technology Student  Association 
(TSA) C. Logsdon, I. Barraza, J. Gomez 

cmlogsdo@episd.org 
http://chapintsa.weebly.com/ 

UIL Coordinator E. Masterson emmaster@episd.org 

For Everything CHAPIN go 
to our website: 

https://www.episd.org/o/chs 
 

Art A. Valdez amvalde7@episd.org 

Band M. Peck mdpeck@episd.org  

Choir/Shades of Blue E. Weaver etweaver@episd.org  

Orchestra/Mariachi S. Herrera seherrer@episd.org 

Sapphires M. Dominguez mmdoming@episd.org 

Theatre/Drama C. Ritchey cmritche@episd.org 

mailto:rqgonza@episd.org,%20%20915%20408-5266
http://chapintsa.weebly.com/
mailto:aruribe@episd.org
mailto:ndbickle@episd.org
mailto:mmendez4@episd.org
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Baseball D. Hernandez dhernan8@episd.org 

Basketball (boys) T. Caldwell tjcaldwe@episd.org 

Basketball (girls) E. Weaver etweaver@episd.org 

Cheer 
 
Common  Sense 

M. Harvey 
 
P. Calderon 

moharvey@episd.org  
 
picalder@episd.org 

Cross Country M. Gomez magomez1@episd.org 

Fellowship of Christian 
Athletes (FCA) 

J. Gilmore, K. Mitchell cjgilmor@episd.org, kmitchel@episd.org  

Football M. Chavez machave3@episd.org 

Golf  C. Gonzalez crgonza1@episd.org 

GSA Gay/Straight 
Alliance 

R. Chavez rchavez1@episd.org 

Soccer (boys) J. Gallegos jpgalleg@episd.org 

Soccer (girls) S. Morales, C. Logsdon  samerrel@episd.org, cmlogsdo@episd.org 

Softball K. Mills kqmills@episd.org,  www.chapinsoftball.weebly.com  

Swimming L. Moreno lmoreno@episd.org 

Tennis A. Rivera arivera4@episd.org 

Track (girls) 
 
Track (boys) 

M. Gomez 
 
D. Rodriguez 

magomez1@episd.org 
 
drodri91@episd.org 

Trainers D. Carrillo, D. Nunez dcarrill@episd.org, danunez@episd.org 

Volleyball J. Morales jxmorale@episd.org 

Wrestling J. Baca jmbaca@episd.org 

   


